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ECL/KOL/M&S/ SPOT E-AUCTION/HOD/                                                         Dated: 18.02.2019  

 
SUB :   SPOT  E -AUCTION  OFFER  

  
TO : M/S  MJUNCTION SERVICES LTD, GODREJ WATER SIDE [3RD FLOOR ], TOWER-1, PLOT-V, 

BLOCK-  DP, SECTOR-V, SALT LAKE ,KOLKATA –91. 
       

FROM: HOD , ECL SALES OFFICE, KOLKATA. 

PLEASE FIND BELOW THE OFFERS FOR SPOT E-AUCTION SCHEDULED TO BE HELD ON 25th OF 
FEBRUARY, 2019.  THE AUCTION IS TO BE HELD IN TERMS OF SPOT AUCTION SCHEME 2007 AND 
AMENDMENTS THEREOF. 

  
OFFER BY ROAD MODE 

Area Source Code 
Range

/  
Grade 

Mid GCV  
(Kcal/ 

kg) 
Size 

Offer 
Qty 
(MT) 

Reserve 
Price 
(Rs) 

Weighbridge 
Details 

Kajora 
CENTRAL 

KAJORA::LOWER 
KAJORA (R-VIIIT) 

9233 
6401-
6700/ 

G3 
6550 

STM(-
250M

M) 
2000 4268 

Central Kajora 
Colliery Sdg. 

Location Colliery Sdg 
CAP. 25 TE Dim. 

6.13mx2.46m 

Kajora 
MADHUSUDANPUR::KAJ

ORA (R-IX) 
9258 

6401-
6700/ 

G3 
6550 

STM(-
250M

M) 
500 4268 

Location:Khas 
Kajora Sdg near pit-

6, Capacity-60 
Tonne  Dim: 9M X 

3M 

Kenda 
CHORA 10PIT::CHORA 

(R-VI) 
9333 

6101-
6400/ 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250M

M) 
1200 4088 

NAME:CHORA 7/9   
LOCATION:CHORA 

7/9 PIT, 
CAPACITY:60 

TONNES, 
DIMENSION 9 X 3 
MTRS, DISTANCE 

2.4 KM 

Mugma 
BARMURI PROJECT : : 

KALIMATI( B --  I I ) 
9227 

5801-
6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-
250M

M) 
2950 3759 

Linked WB- 
BARMURI WB, Cap- 

50 te, Loc- 
BARMURI OCP, Dim 

-9M x 3M, Upto 10 
wheeler 
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Mugma Hariajam 1135 WGIII WGIII 
STM(-
250M

M) 
3000 2725 

Linked WB-
Hariazam,Capacity- 

30 te, Location-
Hariazam, 

Dimension - 24'10" x 
9'10" [ Upto 10 

wheeler 

Mugma 
KHOODIA  (U.G) : : 

BRINDABANPUR ( B - I I I 
) 

9225 
5801-
6100 / 

G5 
5950 

STM(-
250M

M) 
2500 3759 

CENTRAL POOL, 
CAP- 30 TE, DIM- 

24.6' X 9'10 

Mugma 
RAJPURAOCP::KALIMATI 

( B--  I I ) 
9290 

5801-
6100/ 

G5 
5950 

STM(-
250M

M) 
2000 3759 

Rajpura WB, 
Location-Rajpura, 

Capacity-25 te, 
Dimension-24'  3" x 

9' 11 

Pandaveswar 
MANDERBONI::SAMLA ( 

R-- II & III)/ 
PURUSOTTAMPUR (R-IV) 

9318 
6101-
6400/ 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250M

M) 
1500 4088 

Manderboni WB, 
Location:- 5&6 pit, 
Cap-60 Te Dim:- 

9.1M X 3 M 

Rajmahal  
RAJMAHAL OCP:: { III & II 

COMB, { III & II TOP, (II 
TOP & III BOTTOM) 

9164 
4301-
4600/ 
G10 

4450 
STM(-
250M

M) 
15000 2435 

Linked WB - 
Lalmatia, Capacity 
50 Te, Location- 

Near lalmatia 
Colliery, Length - 

14.3 m 

Salanpur 
DABOR OCP:: 

SALANPUR'A  ( B- I I ) 
9239 

5501-
5800/ 

G6 
5650 

STM(-
250M

M) 
8000 3493 

Linked WB-DABOR 
COLLY, Capacity- 25 
te, Location- Near -

Dabor Colly 

Sonepur 
SONPUR BAZARI PROJ.:: 
CHORA (R-VI)/ Dobrana 

(R- V)/ Chinchuria ( R- IV) 
9220 

6101-
6400/ 

G4 
6250 

STM(-
250M

M) 
40000 4088 

SONEPUR PROJ. 
W.B, NEAR S. 
BAZARI PROJ, 

CAP-50 TE, DIM- 
17M X 3M 

 


